
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
67 
7 
29 
11 
99 
45 
82 
347 
86 
27 
95 
46 
40 
72 
6 
74 
139 
32 
04 
28 
22 
80 
338 
523 
63 
68 
114 
9 

120 
57 
824 
56 
48 
15 
62 
53 
77 
301 
157 
717 

Class 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
VLB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
POR 
L7 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MG 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

Name 
David Lebrun 
Paul Stinson 
Henry Frye 
Hervey Parke 
Vince Vaccaro 
Robert A Ball 
Michael Oritt 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Mark Wheatley 
Kenny Williamson 
Tony Drews 
Robert Criss 
Robert Lang 
Cliff Murray 
Peter Dolan 
Don Wannagat 
Craig Shafer 
Gus Vasilakis 
Tom Upshur 
Geoff Herald 
Joe Mendel 
David Gott 
Jack Poteet 
John Barhydt 
Scott Janzen 
Kevin Michael 
Philip G Gott 
John Styduhar 
Roy Hopkins 
Lee Poseidon 
Jason Sukey 
Brad Karol 
Cobin Sunderman 
Michael Kurtz 
Mike Jackson 
Russ Rosenberg 
Stephan Shiposh 
Ward Dolaman 
Michael Zappa 
Michael Deweerd 

Best Tm 
2:05.172 
2:05.736 
2:07.760 
2:07.793 
2:07.839 
2:08.118 
2:08.157 
2:08.858 
2:09.453 
2:09.586 
2:09.790 
2:09.857 
2:10.547 
2:10.602 
2:10.642 
2:10.949 
2:11.279 
2:12.294 
2:12.559 
2:12.574 
2:13.970 
2:13.977 
2:14.014 
2:14.506 
2:14.937 
2:14.981 
2:15.089 
2:15.715 
2:16.173 
2:16.304 
2:16.941 
2:17.141 
2:17.228 
2:17.352 
2:17.758 
2:18.178 
2:18.916 
2:19.227 
2:19.371 
2:19.751 

Lap 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
3 

Make/Model 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1974 BMW 2002 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
Datsun 510 
1976 Porsche 914-4 
1962 Lotus 7 
1962 MG MGB 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1962 Morgan 4/4 
1975 BMW 2002 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1969 BMW 2002 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1968 BMW 1600-2 
1969 MG MGB 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1972 BMW 2002 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1964 Volvo P1800 
1970 TVR Vixen 
1962 Triumph TR4 

Hometown 
Auburn NY 
Centre Hall PA 
North Granby CT 
Waccabuc NY 
S. Salem NY 
Downingtown PA 
Lusby MD 
Fort Washington PA 
Nashua NH 
Pensacola FL 
Moline IL 
Bethel Park PA 
Northborough MA 
Honey Brook PA 
Austin TX 
New Kensington PA 
Somerset PA 
Coraopolis PA 
Murrysville PA 
Beaver PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Nashua NH 
Morganton NC 
Eureka MO 
Wyndmoor PA 
PA Furnace PA 
Princeton MA 
Hermitage PA 
Spencerport NY 
Cleveland OH 
Amherst OH 
Canonsburg PA 
Turtle Creek PA 
Mohnton PA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Rector PA 
Akron OH 
Bridgeville PA 
Allison Park PA 
Woodstock ON 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#20 Colby Schindel - Loss of qual times - crossing a hot track 

Printed: 7/15/2022 2:49:33 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Fri Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:31 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/15/2022 13:55 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

No. 
571 
127 
69 
07 
851 
14 
90 
97 
13 
197 
113 
167 
160 
65 
10 
54 
132 
117 
4 
20 

Class 
MB 
MG 

BMW 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
POR 
MG 
MB 
MB 

MB 
MB 

BMW 

Name 
Vic Schuster 
Robert Schaefer 
Robert S Verenna Jr 
Chris Longo 
Betsy Wisbon 
Michael Lawton 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Sean Alexander 
Joe Teplitz 
Brendan Alexander 
Tom Hershberger 
Mike Moore 
Stewart Long 
Michael Patton 
Dave Riddle 
Jeff Downing 

Daniel Styduhar 
James Dolan 
Colby Schindel 

Best Tm 
2:20.101 
2:20.119 
2:21.148 
2:21.257 
2:21.683 
2:21.758 
2:21.860 
2:22.832 
2:22.882 
2:22.973 
2:24.641 
2:24.891 
2:26.869 
2:28.928 
2:30.143 
2:30.385 
2:30.680 
2:53.695 

Lap 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1965 MG MGB 
1974 BMW 2002tii 
1968 MG B GT 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
1973 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1966 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 Datsun 510 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1964 MG B 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1965 MG B 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1961 Volvo PV544 

1958 Triumph TR3A 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1975 BMW 2002 

Hometown 
Kennett Square PA 
Westelizabeth PA 
Zelienople PA 
Verona PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Harvard MA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Waterloo IA 
Laughlintown PA 
Waterloo IA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Fairview PA 
Seven Fields PA 
Newmanstown PA 
Mesa AZ 
Boalsburg PA 

Brookfield OH 
Naples FL 
Port St. Lucie FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#20 Colby Schindel - Loss of qual times - crossing a hot track 

Printed: 7/15/2022 2:49:33 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Fri Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:31 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/15/2022 13:55 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
67 
27 
7 
29 
82 
99 
40 
72 
45 
139 
46 
95 
347 
22 
74 
86 
63 
523 
28 
80 
57 
68 
120 
824 
9 
5 

114 
15 
62 
69 
157 
53 
571 
717 
07 
36 
13 
73 

Class 
MB 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
VLB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MG 

BMW 
MB 

BMW 

Name 
David Lebrun 
Kenny Williamson 
Paul Stinson 
Henry Frye 
Michael Oritt 
Vince Vaccaro 
Robert Lang 
Cliff Murray 
Robert A Ball 
Craig Shafer 
Robert Criss 
Tony Drews 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Joe Mendel 
Don Wannagat 
Mark Wheatley 
Scott Janzen 
John Barhydt 
Geoff Herald 
David Gott 
Lee Poseidon 
Kevin Michael 
Roy Hopkins 
Jason Sukey 
John Styduhar 
Brian Dolan 
Philip G Gott 
Michael Kurtz 
Mike Jackson 
Robert S Verenna Jr 
Michael Zappa 
Russ Rosenberg 
Vic Schuster 
Michael Deweerd 
Chris Longo 
John Wood 
Joe Teplitz 
James Wisbon 

Make/Model 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
1974 BMW 2002 
Datsun 510 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1975 BMW 2002 
1962 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1969 BMW 2002 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1971 Triumph Vitesse 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1974 BMW 2002tii 
1970 TVR Vixen 
1972 BMW 2002 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1968 MG B GT 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1969 Datsun 510 
1976 BMW 2002 

Hometown 
Auburn NY 
Pensacola FL 
Centre Hall PA 
North Granby CT 
Lusby MD 
S. Salem NY 
Northborough MA 
Honey Brook PA 
Downingtown PA 
Somerset PA 
Bethel Park PA 
Moline IL 
Fort Washington PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
New Kensington PA 
Nashua NH 
Wyndmoor PA 
Eureka MO 
Beaver PA 
Nashua NH 
Cleveland OH 
PA Furnace PA 
Spencerport NY 
Amherst OH 
Hermitage PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Princeton MA 
Mohnton PA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Zelienople PA 
Allison Park PA 
Rector PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Woodstock ON 
Verona PA 
Dalton MA 
Laughlintown PA 
Bridgeville Pa 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:05.485 
2:06.317 
2:06.338 
2:06.886 
2:04.878 
2:07.356 
2:07.904 
2:08.092 
2:08.894 
2:08.842 
2:09.301 
2:10.410 
2:08.453 
2:10.927 
2:10.201 
2:10.382 
2:09.683 
2:09.869 
2:11.097 
2:11.188 
2:15.661 
2:14.870 
2:13.185 
2:12.856 
2:14.645 
2:10.723 
2:14.207 
2:15.527 
2:14.688 
2:15.569 
2:17.471 
2:17.045 
2:18.550 
2:19.182 
2:19.480 
2:16.846 
2:20.344 
2:20.698 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/15/2022 5:27:07 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

3.592 

Avg. Speed 

45.972 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.878 

Best Speed 

80.142 

Best Lap by 

82 - Michael Oritt 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Fri Sprint Race 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 16:40:04 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/15/2022 16:15 
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Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
97 
127 
851 
113 
160 
65 
90 
167 
56 
301 
54 
117 
338 
04 
48 
197 
138 

11 
6 
32 
77 
14 
10 
4 
20 

Class 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MG 
POR 
MG 
MG 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
L7 
MG 
MB 
MB 

MB 
MB 
POR 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 

Name 
Sean Alexander 
Robert Schaefer 
Betsy Wisbon 
Tom Hershberger 
Stewart Long 
Michael Patton 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Mike Moore 
Brad Karol 
Ward Dolaman 
Jeff Downing 
Daniel Styduhar 
Jack Poteet 
Tom Upshur 
Cobin Sunderman 
Brendan Alexander 
Rick McCurdy 

Hervey Parke 
Peter Dolan 
Gus Vasilakis 
Stephan Shiposh 
Michael Lawton 
Dave Riddle 
James Dolan 
Colby Schindel 

Make/Model 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1965 MG MGB 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
1964 MG B 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1965 MG B 
1966 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1968 BMW 1600-2 
1964 Volvo P1800 
1961 Volvo PV544 
1958 Triumph TR3A 
1962 Morgan 4/4 
1962 Lotus 7 
1969 MG MGB 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1957 Triumph TR3 

1965 Ginetta G4 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1976 Porsche 914-4 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1973 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1975 BMW 2002 

Hometown 
Waterloo IA 
Westelizabeth PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Seven Fields PA 
Newmanstown PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Fairview PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Bridgeville PA 
Boalsburg PA 
Brookfield OH 
Morganton NC 
Murrysville PA 
Turtle Creek PA 
Waterloo IA 
Newburgh NY 

Waccabuc NY 
Austin TX 
Coraopolis PA 
Akron OH 
Harvard MA 
Mesa AZ 
Naples FL 
Port St. Lucie FL 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:20.584 
2:24.371 
2:22.167 
2:22.201 
2:26.231 
2:29.729 
2:19.603 
2:14.234 
2:17.797 
2:27.097 
2:29.084 
2:35.836 
2:26.424 
2:15.647 
2:37.376 
2:50.056 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/15/2022 5:27:07 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

3.592 

Avg. Speed 

45.972 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.878 

Best Speed 

80.142 

Best Lap by 

82 - Michael Oritt 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Fri Sprint Race 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 16:40:04 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/15/2022 16:15 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
45 
40 
523 
120 
28 
62 
73 
48 
68 
4 

851 
90 
717 
54 
36 
13 

82 
67 
7 
27 
29 
99 
11 
72 
347 
139 
46 
86 
63 
95 
74 
6 
5 
22 
80 
32 

Class 
BMW 
MB 

BMW 
BMW 
MG 
MB 

BMW 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 

MB 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
VLB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
POR 

Name 
Robert A Ball 
Robert Lang 
John Barhydt 
Roy Hopkins 
Geoff Herald 
Mike Jackson 
James Wisbon 
Cobin Sunderman 
Kevin Michael 
James Dolan 
Betsy Wisbon 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Michael Deweerd 
Jeff Downing 
John Wood 
Joe Teplitz 

Michael Oritt 
David Lebrun 
Paul Stinson 
Kenny Williamson 
Henry Frye 
Vince Vaccaro 
Hervey Parke 
Cliff Murray 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Craig Shafer 
Robert Criss 
Mark Wheatley 
Scott Janzen 
Tony Drews 
Don Wannagat 
Peter Dolan 
Brian Dolan 
Joe Mendel 
David Gott 
Gus Vasilakis 

Make/Model 
1974 BMW 2002 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1975 BMW 2002 
1969 BMW 2002 
1962 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1976 BMW 2002 
1969 MG MGB 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
1966 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1961 Volvo PV544 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1969 Datsun 510 

1961 Ginetta G4 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
Datsun 510 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1971 Triumph Vitesse 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1976 Porsche 914-4 

Hometown 
Downingtown PA 
Northborough MA 
Eureka MO 
Spencerport NY 
Beaver PA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Bridgeville Pa 
Turtle Creek PA 
PA Furnace PA 
Naples FL 
Pittsburgh PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Woodstock ON 
Boalsburg PA 
Dalton MA 
Laughlintown PA 

Lusby MD 
Auburn NY 
Centre Hall PA 
Pensacola FL 
North Granby CT 
S. Salem NY 
Waccabuc NY 
Honey Brook PA 
Fort Washington PA 
Somerset PA 
Bethel Park PA 
Nashua NH 
Wyndmoor PA 
Moline IL 
New Kensington PA 
Austin TX 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Nashua NH 
Coraopolis PA 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:19.622 
2:21.808 
2:20.388 
2:21.105 
2:20.594 
2:25.120 
2:22.567 
2:23.444 
2:22.973 
2:22.992 
2:29.702 
2:31.829 
2:26.815 
2:33.915 
2:37.530 
2:30.613 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 10:28:45 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

10.021 

Avg. Speed 

53.764 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.622 

Best Speed 

71.679 

Best Lap by 

45 - Robert A Ball 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Sprint 1 Race 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 9:48:38 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 09:45 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
04 
824 
338 
114 
167 
9 
15 
69 
57 
53 
56 
157 
571 
77 
301 
07 
127 
97 
14 
113 
197 
160 
65 
10 
132 
117 
20 
138 

Class 
L7 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 

BMW 
BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
POR 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 

Name 
Tom Upshur 
Jason Sukey 
Jack Poteet 
Philip G Gott 
Mike Moore 
John Styduhar 
Michael Kurtz 
Robert S Verenna Jr 
Lee Poseidon 
Russ Rosenberg 
Brad Karol 
Michael Zappa 
Vic Schuster 
Stephan Shiposh 
Ward Dolaman 
Chris Longo 
Robert Schaefer 
Sean Alexander 
Michael Lawton 
Tom Hershberger 
Brendan Alexander 
Stewart Long 
Michael Patton 
Dave Riddle 
Rick McCurdy 
Daniel Styduhar 
Colby Schindel 
Rick McCurdy 

Make/Model 
1962 Lotus 7 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1962 Morgan 4/4 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1974 BMW 2002tii 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1972 BMW 2002 
1968 BMW 1600-2 
1970 TVR Vixen 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1964 Volvo P1800 
1968 MG B GT 
1965 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1973 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1964 MG B 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1965 MG B 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1957 Triumph TR3 
1958 Triumph TR3A 
1975 BMW 2002 
1957 Triumph TR3 

Hometown 
Murrysville PA 
Amherst OH 
Morganton NC 
Princeton MA 
Fairview PA 
Hermitage PA 
Mohnton PA 
Zelienople PA 
Cleveland OH 
Rector PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Allison Park PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Akron OH 
Bridgeville PA 
Verona PA 
Westelizabeth PA 
Waterloo IA 
Harvard MA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Waterloo IA 
Seven Fields PA 
Newmanstown PA 
Mesa AZ 
Newburgh NY 
Brookfield OH 
Port St. Lucie FL 
Newburgh NY 

Laps Best Tm 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 10:28:45 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

10.021 

Avg. Speed 

53.764 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.622 

Best Speed 

71.679 

Best Lap by 

45 - Robert A Ball 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Sprint 1 Race 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 9:48:38 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 09:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
27 
82 
67 
7 
11 
99 
347 
29 
45 
72 
139 
46 
86 
95 
523 
74 
28 
57 
04 
69 
9 

120 
68 
36 
56 
717 
48 
73 
14 
07 
90 
127 
97 
113 
197 
851 
160 
53 

Class 
MB 
MB 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 
VLB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MG 
MB 
L7 

BMW 
MB 

BMW 
MB 

BMW 
BMW 
MB 
MG 

BMW 
MB 
MG 
MG 
MG 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
POR 
BMW 

Name 
Kenny Williamson 
Michael Oritt 
David Lebrun 
Paul Stinson 
Hervey Parke 
Vince Vaccaro 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Henry Frye 
Robert A Ball 
Cliff Murray 
Craig Shafer 
Robert Criss 
Mark Wheatley 
Tony Drews 
John Barhydt 
Don Wannagat 
Geoff Herald 
Lee Poseidon 
Tom Upshur 
Robert S Verenna Jr 
John Styduhar 
Roy Hopkins 
Kevin Michael 
John Wood 
Brad Karol 
Michael Deweerd 
Cobin Sunderman 
James Wisbon 
Michael Lawton 
Chris Longo 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Robert Schaefer 
Sean Alexander 
Tom Hershberger 
Brendan Alexander 
Betsy Wisbon 
Stewart Long 
Russ Rosenberg 

Make/Model 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1974 BMW 2002 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
Datsun 510 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1975 BMW 2002 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1962 MG MGB 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1962 Lotus 7 
1974 BMW 2002tii 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1969 BMW 2002 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1968 BMW 1600-2 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 MG MGB 
1976 BMW 2002 
1973 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1968 MG B GT 
1966 MG MGB 
1965 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1964 MG B 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1972 BMW 2002 

Hometown 
Pensacola FL 
Lusby MD 
Auburn NY 
Centre Hall PA 
Waccabuc NY 
S. Salem NY 
Fort Washington PA 
North Granby CT 
Downingtown PA 
Honey Brook PA 
Somerset PA 
Bethel Park PA 
Nashua NH 
Moline IL 
Eureka MO 
New Kensington PA 
Beaver PA 
Cleveland OH 
Murrysville PA 
Zelienople PA 
Hermitage PA 
Spencerport NY 
PA Furnace PA 
Dalton MA 
Canonsburg PA 
Woodstock ON 
Turtle Creek PA 
Bridgeville Pa 
Harvard MA 
Verona PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Westelizabeth PA 
Waterloo IA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Waterloo IA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Seven Fields PA 
Rector PA 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:05.169 
2:06.263 
2:07.641 
2:07.620 
2:07.589 
2:08.635 
2:07.267 
2:07.551 
2:07.380 
2:07.548 
2:09.074 
2:09.928 
2:10.389 
2:10.158 
2:10.746 
2:09.989 
2:10.780 
2:14.114 
2:12.919 
2:13.733 
2:14.261 
2:16.786 
2:14.292 
2:15.047 
2:14.944 
2:16.340 
2:15.603 
2:17.627 
2:16.303 
2:21.204 
2:19.946 
2:21.828 
2:20.664 
2:18.839 
2:20.002 
2:21.507 
2:22.643 
2:18.134 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 2:48:59 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.949 

Avg. Speed 

14.628 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.169 

Best Speed 

79.956 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kenny Williamson 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Sprint 2 Race 

Race (2 Laps) started at 14:22:38 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 14:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
20 
65 
13 
22 
167 
32 
132 
301 
157 

40 
63 
6 
5 
80 
824 
338 
114 
62 
15 
571 
77 
4 
54 
10 
117 

Class 
BMW 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
POR 
MB 
MB 
MB 

MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

Name 
Colby Schindel 
Michael Patton 
Joe Teplitz 
Joe Mendel 
Mike Moore 
Gus Vasilakis 
Rick McCurdy 
Ward Dolaman 
Michael Zappa 

Robert Lang 
Scott Janzen 
Peter Dolan 
Brian Dolan 
David Gott 
Jason Sukey 
Jack Poteet 
Philip G Gott 
Mike Jackson 
Michael Kurtz 
Vic Schuster 
Stephan Shiposh 
James Dolan 
Jeff Downing 
Dave Riddle 
Daniel Styduhar 

Make/Model 
1975 BMW 2002 
1965 MG B 
1969 Datsun 510 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1976 Porsche 914-4 
1957 Triumph TR3 
1964 Volvo P1800 
1970 TVR Vixen 

1973 Triumph TR6 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1971 Triumph Vitesse 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1962 Morgan 4/4 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1961 Volvo PV544 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1958 Triumph TR3A 

Hometown 
Port St. Lucie FL 
Newmanstown PA 
Laughlintown PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Fairview PA 
Coraopolis PA 
Newburgh NY 
Bridgeville PA 
Allison Park PA 

Northborough MA 
Wyndmoor PA 
Austin TX 
Pittsburgh PA 
Nashua NH 
Amherst OH 
Morganton NC 
Princeton MA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Mohnton PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Akron OH 
Naples FL 
Boalsburg PA 
Mesa AZ 
Brookfield OH 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:23.130 
2:27.509 
2:35.705 
2:31.443 
2:50.929 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 2:48:59 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.949 

Avg. Speed 

14.628 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.169 

Best Speed 

79.956 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kenny Williamson 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Sprint 2 Race 

Race (2 Laps) started at 14:22:38 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 14:15 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
82 
11 
7 

347 
45 
29 
99 
72 
139 
40 
46 
63 
5 
86 
95 
04 
22 
74 
28 
57 
167 
80 
69 
9 

114 
68 
36 
157 
14 
15 
62 
56 
571 
717 
48 
07 
20 
97 

Class 
MB 
MB 
L7 

VLB 
BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MG 

BMW 
MB 

Name 
Michael Oritt 
Hervey Parke 
Paul Stinson 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Robert A Ball 
Henry Frye 
Vince Vaccaro 
Cliff Murray 
Craig Shafer 
Robert Lang 
Robert Criss 
Scott Janzen 
Brian Dolan 
Mark Wheatley 
Tony Drews 
Tom Upshur 
Joe Mendel 
Don Wannagat 
Geoff Herald 
Lee Poseidon 
Mike Moore 
David Gott 
Robert S Verenna Jr 
John Styduhar 
Philip G Gott 
Kevin Michael 
John Wood 
Michael Zappa 
Michael Lawton 
Michael Kurtz 
Mike Jackson 
Brad Karol 
Vic Schuster 
Michael Deweerd 
Cobin Sunderman 
Chris Longo 
Colby Schindel 
Sean Alexander 

Make/Model 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
1974 BMW 2002 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
Datsun 510 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1971 Triumph Vitesse 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1962 Lotus 7 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1962 MG MGB 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1974 BMW 2002tii 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1970 TVR Vixen 
1973 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1968 BMW 1600-2 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 MG MGB 
1968 MG B GT 
1975 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 

Hometown 
Lusby MD 
Waccabuc NY 
Centre Hall PA 
Fort Washington PA 
Downingtown PA 
North Granby CT 
S. Salem NY 
Honey Brook PA 
Somerset PA 
Northborough MA 
Bethel Park PA 
Wyndmoor PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Nashua NH 
Moline IL 
Murrysville PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
New Kensington PA 
Beaver PA 
Cleveland OH 
Fairview PA 
Nashua NH 
Zelienople PA 
Hermitage PA 
Princeton MA 
PA Furnace PA 
Dalton MA 
Allison Park PA 
Harvard MA 
Mohnton PA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Canonsburg PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Woodstock ON 
Turtle Creek PA 
Verona PA 
Port St. Lucie FL 
Waterloo IA 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
2:05.178 
2:04.233 
2:05.808 
2:07.236 
2:07.218 
2:06.982 
2:06.871 
2:08.123 
2:08.204 
2:08.274 
2:08.636 
2:09.151 
2:08.983 
2:09.731 
2:09.657 
2:08.318 
2:10.823 
2:10.872 
2:11.496 
2:13.689 
2:13.497 
2:14.409 
2:14.602 
2:14.260 
2:14.248 
2:14.910 
2:13.807 
2:14.832 
2:16.001 
2:15.153 
2:16.558 
2:16.476 
2:15.413 
2:17.849 
2:15.003 
2:19.727 
2:19.732 
2:19.872 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 4:53:37 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.476 

Avg. Speed 

40.783 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.233 

Best Speed 

80.558 

Best Lap by 

11 - Hervey Parke 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Trophy Race 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:34:59 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 16:20 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
197 
90 
851 
127 
824 
160 
65 
54 
32 
73 
113 
27 
53 
4 
13 
67 

523 
120 
338 
77 
301 
4x 
10 
132 
117 

Class 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MG 
MB 
POR 
MG 
MB 
POR 
BMW 
MG 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

Name 
Brendan Alexander 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Betsy Wisbon 
Robert Schaefer 
Jason Sukey 
Stewart Long 
Michael Patton 
Jeff Downing 
Gus Vasilakis 
James Wisbon 
Tom Hershberger 
Kenny Williamson 
Russ Rosenberg 
Peter Dolan 
Joe Teplitz 
David Lebrun 

John Barhydt 
Roy Hopkins 
Jack Poteet 
Stephan Shiposh 
Ward Dolaman 
James Dolan 
Dave Riddle 
Rick McCurdy 
Daniel Styduhar 

Make/Model 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1966 MG MGB 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
1965 MG MGB 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1965 MG B 
1961 Volvo PV544 
1976 Porsche 914-4 
1976 BMW 2002 
1964 MG B 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1972 BMW 2002 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1969 Datsun 510 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 

1975 BMW 2002 
1969 BMW 2002 
1962 Morgan 4/4 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1964 Volvo P1800 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1957 Triumph TR3 
1958 Triumph TR3A 

Hometown 
Waterloo IA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Westelizabeth PA 
Amherst OH 
Seven Fields PA 
Newmanstown PA 
Boalsburg PA 
Coraopolis PA 
Bridgeville Pa 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pensacola FL 
Rector PA 
Austin TX 
Laughlintown PA 
Auburn NY 

Eureka MO 
Spencerport NY 
Morganton NC 
Akron OH 
Bridgeville PA 
Naples FL 
Mesa AZ 
Newburgh NY 
Brookfield OH 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:20.230 
2:24.374 
2:25.651 
2:27.376 
2:21.863 
2:25.018 
2:24.057 
2:24.695 
2:11.292 
2:20.009 
2:22.070 
2:05.954 
2:24.408 
2:20.401 
2:31.528 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 4:53:37 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.476 

Avg. Speed 

40.783 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.233 

Best Speed 

80.558 

Best Lap by 

11 - Hervey Parke 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Trophy Race 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:34:59 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 16:20 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
5 
45 
139 
28 
74 
22 
95 
32 
4 
73 
48 
69 
56 
20 
717 
182 
68 
83 
113 
07 
160 
851 
90 
14 
53 
97 
27 
9 
13 
04 

11 
82 
67 
7 
99 
29 

Class 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
POR 
MB 

BMW 
MG 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
SB 
MG 
MG 
POR 
MB 
MG 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
L7 

MB 
MB 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 

Name 
Brian Dolan 
Robert A Ball 
Craig Shafer 
Geoff Herald 
Don Wannagat 
Joe Mendel 
Tony Drews 
Gus Vasilakis 
Peter Dolan 
James Wisbon 
Cobin Sunderman 
Robert S Verenna Jr 
Brad Karol 
Colby Schindel 
Michael Deweerd 
Lorne D. Fritz 
Kevin Michael 
Parker Burke 
Tom Hershberger 
Chris Longo 
Stewart Long 
Betsy Wisbon 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Michael Lawton 
Russ Rosenberg 
Sean Alexander 
Kenny Williamson 
John Styduhar 
Joe Teplitz 
Tom Upshur 

Hervey Parke 
Michael Oritt 
David Lebrun 
Paul Stinson 
Vince Vaccaro 
Henry Frye 

Make/Model 
1971 Triumph Vitesse 
1974 BMW 2002 
Datsun 510 
1962 MG MGB 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1976 Porsche 914-4 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1976 BMW 2002 
1969 MG MGB 
1974 BMW 2002tii 
1968 BMW 1600-2 
1975 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1961 Turner Climax Mk II 
1964 MG B 
1968 MG B GT 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
1966 MG MGB 
1973 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1972 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1969 Datsun 510 
1962 Lotus 7 

1965 Ginetta G4 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1968 Triumph TR250 

Hometown 
Pittsburgh PA 
Downingtown PA 
Somerset PA 
Beaver PA 
New Kensington PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Moline IL 
Coraopolis PA 
Austin TX 
Bridgeville Pa 
Turtle Creek PA 
Zelienople PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Port St. Lucie FL 
Woodstock ON 
Danville PA 
PA Furnace PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Verona PA 
Seven Fields PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Harvard MA 
Rector PA 
Waterloo IA 
Pensacola FL 
Hermitage PA 
Laughlintown PA 
Murrysville PA 

Waccabuc NY 
Lusby MD 
Auburn NY 
Centre Hall PA 
S. Salem NY 
North Granby CT 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 
7 
3 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:13.150 
2:16.276 
2:16.301 
2:17.371 
2:18.681 
2:18.328 
2:19.731 
2:19.426 
2:19.293 
2:21.981 
2:22.251 
2:23.461 
2:23.519 
2:26.387 
2:25.720 
2:23.985 
2:23.330 
2:28.400 
2:30.701 
2:29.724 
2:28.731 
2:26.843 
2:27.833 
2:23.560 
2:27.324 
2:30.473 
2:25.694 
2:35.176 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/17/2022 3:45:40 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

3.851 

Avg. Speed 

62.522 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.150 

Best Speed 

75.163 

Best Lap by 

5 - Brian Dolan 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sun Trophy Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:59 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/17/2022 15:10 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
347 
72 
40 
46 
63 
86 
523 
80 
824 
120 
167 
57 
36 
338 
114 
62 
157 
15 
571 
77 
301 
197 
127 
4x 
65 
54 
10 
132 
117 

Class 
VLB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 

BMW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

Name 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Cliff Murray 
Robert Lang 
Robert Criss 
Scott Janzen 
Mark Wheatley 
John Barhydt 
David Gott 
Jason Sukey 
Roy Hopkins 
Mike Moore 
Lee Poseidon 
John Wood 
Jack Poteet 
Philip G Gott 
Mike Jackson 
Michael Zappa 
Michael Kurtz 
Vic Schuster 
Stephan Shiposh 
Ward Dolaman 
Brendan Alexander 
Robert Schaefer 
James Dolan 
Michael Patton 
Jeff Downing 
Dave Riddle 
Rick McCurdy 
Daniel Styduhar 

Make/Model 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1975 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1969 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1962 Morgan 4/4 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1970 TVR Vixen 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1964 Volvo P1800 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1965 MG MGB 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1965 MG B 
1961 Volvo PV544 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1957 Triumph TR3 
1958 Triumph TR3A 

Hometown 
Fort Washington PA 
Honey Brook PA 
Northborough MA 
Bethel Park PA 
Wyndmoor PA 
Nashua NH 
Eureka MO 
Nashua NH 
Amherst OH 
Spencerport NY 
Fairview PA 
Cleveland OH 
Dalton MA 
Morganton NC 
Princeton MA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Allison Park PA 
Mohnton PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Akron OH 
Bridgeville PA 
Waterloo IA 
Westelizabeth PA 
Naples FL 
Newmanstown PA 
Boalsburg PA 
Mesa AZ 
Newburgh NY 
Brookfield OH 

Laps Best Tm 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/17/2022 3:45:40 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

3.851 

Avg. Speed 

62.522 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.150 

Best Speed 

75.163 

Best Lap by 

5 - Brian Dolan 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sun Trophy Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:59 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/17/2022 15:10 
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